Pos.

10.

11.

12.

Rider

JAY Yoon

CUDOT Julien
DIABY Diako
ABRATE Roman
GUILLOUD Diego
YASUTOKO Takeshi
JOURDA Lenny
MELIQUE Jeremy
SERVY Nicolas

ATKINSON Joe

MEDRANO Victor

BUKOWSKI Frédéric

FISE Montpellier

Roller - Freestyle Park : World Cup Men

Qualification : Résultats

Résidence

SUWON-SI, CORéE DU SUD

PARIS, FRANCE

PARIS, FRANCE

GAP, FRANCE

GENEVE , SUISSE
SAKAIMACHI, JAPON
VENDARGUES, FRANCE
NICE, FRANCE

DIJON, FRANCE

PONTEFRACT, GDE
BRETAGNE

BILBAO, ESPAGNE

PARIS, FRANCE

Pays/Région
CORéE DU SUD
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
SUISSE

JAPON
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE

GDE
BRETAGNE

ESPAGNE

FRANCE

25 Mai 2022 : 17h30 - 20h00

93.75 pts
89.25 pts
88.5 pts
81.88 pts
81.63 pts
81 pts
80.75 pts
80.5 pts
79.75 pts

78.5 pts

76 pts

72.5 pts


Rollywood

Rollywood


Pos.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Rider

DOMINGUES Jeremy
GODENAIRE Romain
WELLSMORE C;j

GANUZA Xabier
Mikel

SANTOS Rémi
GENOUD Maxime

LE CAM Aurel

QUILES Raul
AUROUX Nicolas
ESSANSI Said

COULTER Julian

MAHEO Félix
RIFFAUD Thomas
GRINGOS Charly
POUYET Valentin
BASTOUIL Hadrien
FABRI Léandre
HIPOLITO Kalleo
BIBI Jonathan
FEHLMANN Jan

DE FREITAS Stephan

HARBONNIER
Nathan

Résidence

DIJON, FRANCE

IVRY SUR SEINE, FRANCE
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIE

IRUARA/PAMPELUNE,
ESPAGNE

PARIS, FRANCE
VEVEY, SUISSE

NANTES, FRANCE

BARCELONA, ESPAGNE
MONTPELLIER, FRANCE
GENEVE, SUISSE

BARCELONA, GDE
BRETAGNE

NANTES, FRANCE
MONTPELLIER, FRANCE
MONTPELLIER, FRANCE
DIJON, FRANCE
MONTPELLIER, FRANCE
DRANCY, FRANCE
BARCELONA, ESPAGNE
PARIS, FRANCE

5024 KUTTIGEN, SUISSE
GENEVE, SUISSE

PUY SANIERES , FRANCE

Pays/Région
FRANCE
FRANCE
AUSTRALIE

ESPAGNE

FRANCE
SUISSE

FRANCE

ESPAGNE
FRANCE
SUISSE

GDE
BRETAGNE

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
BRéSIL

FRANCE
SUISSE

SUISSE

FRANCE

72.38 pts
72.25 pts
71.75 pts

71.63 pts

71.25 pts
70.25 pts

70.125
pts

69.75 pts
68.38 pts
68 pts

67.75 pts

67.5 pts
62.25 pts
59.25 pts
59 pts
58.5 pts
58.25 pts
58 pts
42.75 pts
39 pts
DNS

DNS


Rollywood

Rollywood


