

FISE Montpellier

Roller - Freestyle Park : World Cup Men

25 Mai 2022 : 17h30 - 20h00

Qualification: Résultats

Pos.	Rider	Résidence	Pays/Région		
1.	JAY Yoon	SUWON-SI, CORéE DU SUD	CORéE DU SUD	93.75 pts	Qualifié
2.	CUDOT Julien	PARIS, FRANCE	FRANCE	89.25 pts	Qualifié
3.	DIABY Diako	PARIS, FRANCE	FRANCE	88.5 pts	Qualifié
4.	ABRATE Roman	GAP, FRANCE	FRANCE	81.88 pts	Qualifié
5.	GUILLOUD Diego	GENEVE, SUISSE	SUISSE	81.63 pts	Qualifié
6.	YASUTOKO Takeshi	SAKAIMACHI, JAPON	JAPON	81 pts	Qualifié
7.	JOURDA Lenny	VENDARGUES, FRANCE	FRANCE	80.75 pts	Qualifié
8.	MELIQUE Jeremy	NICE, FRANCE	FRANCE	80.5 pts	Qualifié
9.	SERVY Nicolas	DIJON, FRANCE	FRANCE	79.75 pts	Qualifié
10.	ATKINSON Joe	PONTEFRACT, GDE BRETAGNE	GDE BRETAGNE	78.5 pts	Qualifié
11.	MEDRANO Víctor	BILBAO, ESPAGNE	ESPAGNE	76 pts	Qualifié
12.	BUKOWSKI Frédéric	PARIS, FRANCE	FRANCE	72.5 pts	Qualifié

Pos.	Rider	Résidence	Pays/Région		
13.	DOMINGUES Jeremy	DIJON, FRANCE	FRANCE	72.38 pts	Qualifié
14.	GODENAIRE Romain	IVRY SUR SEINE, FRANCE	FRANCE	72.25 pts	Qualifié
15.	WELLSMORE Cj	SYDNEY, AUSTRALIE	AUSTRALIE	71.75 pts	Qualifié
16.	GANUZA Xabier Mikel	IRUñA/PAMPELUNE, ESPAGNE	ESPAGNE	71.63 pts	Qualifié
17.	SANTOS Rémi	PARIS, FRANCE	FRANCE	71.25 pts	Qualifié
18.	GENOUD Maxime	VEVEY, SUISSE	SUISSE	70.25 pts	Qualifié
19.	LE CAM Aurel	NANTES, FRANCE	FRANCE	70.125 pts	Qualifié
20.	QUILES Raul	BARCELONA, ESPAGNE	ESPAGNE	69.75 pts	Qualifié
21.	AUROUX Nicolas	MONTPELLIER, FRANCE	FRANCE	68.38 pts	Qualifié
22.	ESSANSI Said	GENEVE, SUISSE	SUISSE	68 pts	Qualifié
23.	COULTER Julian	BARCELONA, GDE BRETAGNE	GDE BRETAGNE	67.75 pts	Qualifié
24.	MAHéO Félix	NANTES, FRANCE	FRANCE	67.5 pts	Qualifié
25.	RIFFAUD Thomas	MONTPELLIER, FRANCE	FRANCE	62.25 pts	
26.	GRINGOS Charly	MONTPELLIER, FRANCE	FRANCE	59.25 pts	
27.	POUYET Valentin	DIJON, FRANCE	FRANCE	59 pts	
28.	BASTOUIL Hadrien	MONTPELLIER, FRANCE	FRANCE	58.5 pts	
29.	FABRI Léandre	DRANCY, FRANCE	FRANCE	58.25 pts	
30.	HIPOLITO Kalleo	BARCELONA, ESPAGNE	BRéSIL	58 pts	
31.	BIBI Jonathan	PARIS, FRANCE	FRANCE	42.75 pts	
32.	FEHLMANN Jan	5024 KüTTIGEN, SUISSE	SUISSE	39 pts	
33.	DE FREITAS Stephan	GENEVE, SUISSE	SUISSE	DNS	
34.	HARBONNIER Nathan	PUY SANIERES , FRANCE	FRANCE	DNS	